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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $71,899 48
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $59,848 34
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $30,586 26
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $29,310 12
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $25,864 15
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $21,900 10
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $18,444 5
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $18,272 7
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $18,177 6
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $16,223 5
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $15,540 9
AmeriLife $15,511 20
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $14,520 1
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $14,147 4
James M. Gray, Inc. $13,523 3
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $12,962 8
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $11,868 10
EPC Associates, Inc. $11,648 1
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $10,416 4
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $10,319 3
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $9,972 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $9,629 6
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $9,305 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $8,089 4
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $7,812 5
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $7,811 1
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $7,188 2
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $6,886 4
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $6,744 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $6,635 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $6,420 3
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,951 2
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $5,892 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $5,712 3
Ehrlich, Carl F. Ehrlich Insurance Agency $5,424 1
World Wide Coverage Corp. $5,416 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $5,368 5
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $5,208 2
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $5,196 3
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Maisonet, Joseph

Breisinger, Brian L.

Lewis, David

Sachs, Kerry

Mellendorf, George A.
Seneca, Victor

Stiles, Joseph D.

Borchers, Joseph H.

Kuhtz, Steven

Cook, David

Weir, Maurice L.

American Eagle Consultants, Inc.
Thompson, Dorene E.

Alan, Stuart

Creative Wealth Planning, LLC
Broedell, Joseph F.

Valery, Albert L.

Baacke, Brian W.

Rodriguez, Carmen A.

Health Care Advocates, LLC
Zum Tobel, Marc G.

Stevens, Mike

Marrow, Elizabeth

Benaim, Eduardo

Cancio, Maria

Downs, Richard A.

Rapini, Duane M.

Empower Brokerage, Inc.
Finken, Mark E.

A.C. Bradbury Insurance Svcs., Inc.
Semryck, Steven I.

Long Island Health Plans, Inc.
Brannigan, Kenneth J.
Ferrelli, Robert L.

Loebig, George J.

Murphy, Stacy

Professional Group Plans, Inc.
Lacey-Gray, Mary A.

Birchard, Natalie K.

Adelson, Andy G.

Lasman, David

Bowes, Rick

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs.

Dover, Kevin
Finkelstein, Sara
Freeman, William P.
Lovett, Bonnie G.
Jaffe, Joseph A.
Carroll, David A.
Fekete, Eli

Maisonet Insurance Agency
Breisinger Insurance Agency
Lewis Insurance Agency
Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc.
Mellendorf Insurance Agency
Seneca Insurance Agency
Stiles Insurance Agency
Borchers Insurance Agency
Kuhtz Insurance Agency
Cook Insurance Agency

Weir Insurance Agency

Thompson Insurance Agency
Senior Care Insurance Center

Broedell Insurance Agency
Valery Insurance Agency
Baacke Insurance Agency
Landers-Stein & Associates

Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.
Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc.
Marrow Insurance Agency

Benaim Insurance Agency

Cancio Insurance Agency

Downs Insurance Agency

Rapini Insurance Agency

Merit Insurance Services, Inc.

Semryck Insurance Agency

Brannigan Insurance Agency
Ferrelli Insurance Agency
Loebig Insurance Agency
Murphy Insurance Agency

Lacey-Gray Insurance Agency
Birchard Insurance Agency
Adelson Insurance Agency
Lasman Insurance Agency
Bowes Insurance Agency

Dover Insurance Agency
Finkelstein Insurance Agency
Freeman Insurance Agency
Lovett Insurance Agency

Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc.
Carroll Insurance Agency
Fekete Insurance Agency

$4,764
$4,740
$4,740
$4,737
$4,704
$4,672
$4,668
$4,640
$4,560
$4,296
$4,092
$3,911
$3,888
$3,851
$3,840
$3,792
$3,676
$3,575
$3,563
$3,432
$3,375
$3,319
$3,312
$3,300
$3,300
$3,215
$3,215
$3,204
$3,184
$3,084
$3,072
$3,056
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,012
$2,988
$2,896
$2,879
$2,856
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,568
$2,563
$2,556
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Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $14,520 Borenstein, Jadzia $10,592
Ahlbum, Tim $10,608
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Claassen, Matthew J. $8,820 Sotolongo, Leidyt $6,108
Jennings, Mark $7,811 Rosati, Lisa $6,012
Kane, David L. $7,776 Puro, Miko M. $5,892
Borjas, Israel $6,995 Warner, Russell G. llI $5,835
Forhman, Elaine T. $6,744 Kovacs, Michael $5,820
Savage, Gina $6,672 Holzman, Robert $5,760
Huberman, Richard $6,635 Ehrlich, Carl F. $5,424
Olson, Landon $6,491 Wilson, Marion E. $5,416
Cooper, Bradley D. $6,228 Biederman, Julie $5,124
Douglas, Bonnie R. $6,179 Aarons, Neill $5,016
Fraser, Daniel $6,168
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Payant, Thomas A. $4,764 Kakanis, John J. $3,563
Leslie, Xiomara V. $4,740 Starr, Michael $3,432
Seneca, Victor $4,672 Gauldin, Brian K. $3,424
Stiles, Joseph D. $4,668 Schwartz, Marc A. $3,408
Borchers, Joseph H. $4,640 Borosak, William J. Jr. $3,396
Marcos, Mona $4,560 Litaker, Timothy A. $3,372
Haass, David $4,524 Marrow, Elizabeth $3,312
Schiavon, Ralph $4,440 Brown, Richard A. $3,300
Hatton, Catherine E. $4,332 Pollock, Edward J. $3,300
Chard, Dani L. $4,307 Szarf, Rosa $3,300
Eastridge, Jonan $4,296 Malooley, Michele A. $3,299
Horanoff, Barbara G. $4,200 Smith, Brian E. $3,299
Shekhter, Albert $4,176 Crossley, Judy M. $3,276
Pelletier, Denise M. $4,115 Bechtold, Edward H. IlI $3,216
Young, Sean $4,092 Oblaczynski, William J. $3,216
Thompson, Dorene E. $3,888 Downs, Richard A. $3,215
Sturek, Kathryn E. $3,880 Parchami, Azar $3,215
Alan, Stuart $3,851 Clatsoff, Deborah A. $3,137
Portnow, Norman $3,840 Bradbury, A.C. J. $3,084
Broedell, Joseph F. $3,792 Semryck, Patricia A. $3,072
Grzywa, Brandon $3,732 Altman, Barbara $3,048
Fager, Charles W. IlI $3,719 Bergollo, Kristian J. $3,024
Ahlbum, Jon $3,696 Butler, Brian $3,024
Mankamyer, Mary $3,612 Devlin, Monica D. $3,024
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Feinberg, Richard M. $3,024 Schlossberg, Michael J. $2,784
Ferrelli, Robert L. $3,024 Stevens, Ray $2,723
Khan, Shameeza $3,024 Major, Victoria A. $2,715
MacCalla, Melissa $3,024 Graham, Christopher C. $2,711
Pittilla, Jack W. $3,024 Basdeo, Guitree $2,688
Sachs, Kerry $3,024 Edwards, Jackson IV $2,630
Sauer, Robert R. $3,024 Ahlbum, Donna M. $2,628
Lawrence, Kevin $3,012 Bowes, Rick $2,628
Ewing, Deborah L. $3,011 Buchman, Jeffrey $2,628
Isaac, Woodrow M. $2,988 Finkelstein, Sara $2,628
Raymond, Gregory A. $2,988 Freeman, William P. $2,628
Burke, April L. $2,928 Geld, James $2,628
Fuller, Bret A. $2,903 Klein, Russell $2,628
Adelson, Andy G. $2,879 Lovett, Bonnie G. $2,628
Becker, Gary S. $2,868 Scrudato, Sandra K. $2,628
Gluckman, David $2,868 Shoaf, John A. $2,628
Needleman, Steven M. $2,868 Warren, Gary A. $2,628
Schroeder, Zac $2,868 Augustsson, Mark A. $2,568
Valdes, Jorge A. $2,868 Merritt, Dee $2,568
Wiser, Karen A. $2,868 Patterson, Adam D. $2,568
Lasman, Mark J. $2,856 Carroll, David A. $2,563
Bowman, Marybeth $2,844 Barfell, Cheri A. $2,556
Gordon, Daniel $2,844 Fekete, Eli $2,556
Rothstein, Jeffrey $2,796 Rosenbluth, Jace $2,556

Stevens, Carl R. $2,796
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